44000155115

(Requ	uestor's Name)	
(Addr	ess)	
(Addr	ess)	
	· 	_
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doct	ıment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	
ĺ		

Office Use Only



100311430591

04/03/18--01015--009 **30.00

SEORETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration So Division of Cor		·	**
NBK Main	tenance, LLC		
SOBJECT.	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	William K. Clarke, Jr.		
	Person Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Milliam K. Clarke, Jr. Name of Person NBK Maintenance. LLC Firm/Company 76 Dockside Drive, Unit 112 Address St. Augustine, FL 32084 City/State and Zip Code kent@NBKMaintenance.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) oncerning this matter, please call: If Person at 904 Area Code Area Code Daytime Telephone Number the following amount: St. St. Open St.		
	NBK Maintenance, LLC		
	76 Dockside Drive, Unit 1	12	
		Address	
	St. Augustine, FL 32084		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	_		(estion)
For further information of			euron)
Kent Clarke		904 826-6411	
Name c	of Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT , TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

NBK Maintenance, LLC					
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Company as i (A Florida Limited Liabilit	it now appears on our reco y Company)	ords.)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
he Articles of Organization for this Limited I	Liability Company were	filed on 10/3/2014		and assi	gned
lorida document number L14000155115	.				
nis amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:				
. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liability c	company here:			
e new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Co	mpany," the designation "L	LC" or the abbrevi	ation "L.l	C.``
nter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:				
rincipal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)		<u> </u>	2018	
				8 APR	** 1 1
			KE TARY MASSE	1	
ter new mailing address, if applicable:			——————————————————————————————————————	ω	<u> </u>
ailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u> BOX)</u>		OF S	<u>₹</u>	<u> </u>
			92	Ö	(,,,
			50.0	15	
If amending the registered agent and		address on our reco	rds, <u>enter_the</u>	name	of the r
gistered agent and/or the new registered (onice address here:				
Name of New Registered Agent:					
New Registered Office Address:	76 Dockside Drive, U	Jnit 112			
The Manager of the Middle of		Enter Florida street ada	lress		,
	St. Augustine		Florida 32084		
		City	Z	ip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

• If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	Sarah Clarke	213 Quiet Trl	∃ Add
		St. Augustine, FL 32092	□ Remove
			☐ Change
			☐ Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
						
			<u></u>			
- 10						<u> </u>
,						<u>2</u>
				******	LAH	APR
					S	ည်
						
	-					<u>}</u>
					TORISO	<u>전</u>
					्य	
		04/01/2018				
Effective date, if other t fan effective date is listed, the	han the date of fi	iling:	to date of filing or mor	optio (optio	nal) Sling) Purspant	to 605 (
Note: If the date inserted	in this block does n	ot meet the applica	able statutory filing	requirements, this	date will not b	e liste
document's effective date	on the Department	of State's records.				
ne record specifies a	dolayod offorti:	ia data but sa	t an offective ti	no at 12:01 a	m on the c	aarlio
The 90th day after	the record is file	ed.	can enective th	ne, at 12.01 a	.iii. Qii tile e	carne
Oated April I		2018				
		1/1/1/8/	1 1			
	/	/ W/10	orized representative of	-		

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00